SENTO D
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SVL Lighting :: 14/30-32 Beaconsfield St, Alexandria NSW 2015 :: 02 9699 1886 :: sales@svl.net.au :: www.svl.net.au
• Recessed fixed downlight
• Deep conical housing for low glare
• Minimal trim
• Clear tempered glass
• Leading and trailing
• Ideal for applications in foyers, hotels, corridors,
function rooms, living area, kitchens
IP40
Dimensions: 13.5W D:80mm x H:95mm
18.5W D:80mm x H:120mm
Cut out: 70mm
Power Consumption: 13.5W
18.5W
Finish Colour: White/Black
CRI: 80 > 90
Colour Temp: 3000K/4000k
Power Factor: >0.9
Lumens 950lm
1600lm
Beam Angle: 15°,25°,38°,60°
Dimmable: DALI, TRIAC, 1-10V
* IES Files are available on
request
Order Code Wattage
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
Trim
colour
SEND1334W 13.5W 60D 3000K W
SEND1344B 13.5W 60D 4000K B
SEND1834W 18.5W 60D 3000K W
SEND1844B 18.5W 60D 4000K B
* Please contact our sales team for specific requirements and order code